Placering Forening
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Jonkopings SS
SK Neptun
Helsingborgs S
Malmo KK
Jarfalla S
Linkdpings ASS
Vasteras SS
Taby Sim
Sédertdrns SS
Vasby SS
Sodertalje SS
Norrkopings KK
Sparvagen SF
Molndals ASS
Stockholmspolisens IF SHF
SK Elfsborg

Linkdpings Simidrottsférening

SK Triton

Orebro SA

Sundsvalls SS
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
SK Laxen

Landskrona S

Karlstads SS

Skoévde SS

SK Poseidon

Angelholms SS
Foreningen Goteborg Sim
Bofors SHK

Falu SS

Sjobo SS

S71

Solna Sundbybergs SS 04
Foreningen Uddevalla Sim
Hoganas SS

Tyresd SS

Strangnas SK

SK S02

Hellas SK

Stockholms KK
Stockholmspolisens IF VF
Skellefte SS 34

Kalmar SS

Eskilstuna SK
Kungsbacka SS

Vaxjo SS

Vellinge Nasets SK

Lugi Simsportférening
Turebergs SK

SM-poang 2016

Simning Simhopp Konstsim Vattenpolo

5284
5981
6807
2664
2531
2501
2334
1963
1922
1826
1751
1695
1643
1550
0
1139
0
929
369
848
644
737
722
516
676
465
658
490
0
384
474
456
456
408
415
395
403
339
74
209
0
328
293
252
276
209
264
0
226
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0
2552
0
22
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Oppet vatten
207
11
42
55
95
0
0
60
5
0
0
12
14
0
0
30
0
0
24
0
131
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Totalt
7161
7072
6849
5271
3721
2523
2425
2023
1927
1826
1772
1707
1657
1550
1506
1269

962
929
921
848
775
758
722
684
684
671
658
550
543
531
474
456
456
433
415
404
403
372
358
357
330
328
293
288
276
269
264
260
254
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SK Sydsim

SIK Delfin

Danderyds Sim Club For Swimming
SK Ran

SK Hajen

SK Taby Synchro

Gavle SS

SK Lodde

Ystads SS

Wisby SS

Kristianstads SLS
Varnamo SS

Upsala S

Foreningen Varberg Sim
Njurunda SS

Umea SS

Karlskrona SS
Foreningen Trelleborgs Sim
Osby SS

Trollhattans SS

Eslovs SS

Aqua SF

Lulea SS

Oskarshamns SS

Skuru IK

Katrineholms SS
Kungalvs SS

Motala SS

Séderhamns SS
Vasterviks SS
Harnds-Skutskars SS
Lidingd SK

Anderstorps SS

Uppsala Mastersimklubb
Féreningen Angelholms Vattenpoo
Sala SS

Osmo SS
Smalandsstenars SS
Akersberga SS

S77 Stenungsund
Saltsjobadens IF Simsektionen
Saffle SS

KK Karpen

Uppsala Simhoppklubb
Markaryds SS

Ljungby SS

Solleftea ASS

Nykdpings SS

Bollnas SS

SM-poang 2016

Simning Simhopp Konstsim Vattenpolo

245
0
185
124
222
0
178
164
167
152
149
149
134
128
124
9%
95
87
80
72
67
0
61
61
61
57
56
38
45
44
32
41
39
38
0
36
35
33
31
27
25
25
24
0
20
19
19
8
17
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Oppet vatten
0
0
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0
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Totalt
245
232
229
229
222
192
178
178
167
152
149
149
134
128
124

96
95
93
80
74
67
63
61
61
61
57
56
51
45
44
42
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Fagersta SK

SS Delfin

SS Mora
Malungs SS
Lidkopings GoSS
Ludvika SS
Alvsjo AIK Fritid
Féreningen Osterlen Sim
Hvetlanda SS
Harnosands SS
Kristinehamns SS
Alingsas SLS
Alvesta SS

Kiviks SK
Karlsborgs SK
Mariestads SS
Norrtalje SK
Ronneby SS

SM-poang 2016
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Simning Simhopp Konstsim Vattenpolo
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Totalt
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
12

[
N

N NDNNWWNN O



